
Robertson, John A.......................
Sinclair, David.............................
Niven William................................
Alexander, Thomas K................
Edgar, Frank..................................
Mussen, Henry S.........................
Cameron, Jas. Chalmers...........
Jacques, jr., Geo. Edward.........
Stephenson, James.......................
Walker, James Frederick...........
Hooper, Angus W.... ..............
Lovejoy, George Washington..
Grant, John Gray.........................
Wilson, James C.........................
Hall, Robert..................................

Hutton, William H..............
Copeland, Eugene M...........
Moore, Col. W. J. B. MacL
Sutherland, Louis..................
Nelson, Albert Daniel.........
Molson, John W......... ..........
Stearns, Isaac H....................
Isaacson, John H.................
Graham, John H....................
Murton, John W....................
Mackay, Hugh A..................
Morgan, J. Vaughan..............
H agar, Charles W................
Gird wood, Gilbert P...........
Claggett, Charles C..............
Geddes, Charles G................

members:

Wm. H. Hutton, 330, Corn. in-Chitf. John Gray Grant, 32°, Gr.\ Sec.’.

Montreal Consistory, 32°, Montreal.

SUBORDINATE BODIES. 27.3

QUEBEC.
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Hochelaga Chapter Rose Croix, 18°, Montreal.

Frank Edgar, 32°, M.•. W.’. Sov.\ Geo. Washington Lovejoy, 32°, Registrar.

members:
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Copeland, Eugene M.............
Girdwood, Gilbert P...........
Graham, John II....................
Hutton, William H................
Isaacson, John H................
Morgan, James V.................. .
Moore, Col. W. J. B. MacL 
Murton, John W...
Stearns Isaac H...
Sinclair, David....
Niven, William....
Molson, John W...
Hagar, Charles W..
Nelson, Albert D..
Claggett Charles C 
Geddes, Charles G. 
Robertson, John A.

Sutherland, Louis 
Edgar, Frank....
Mussen, Henry S
Carter, Geo. W. F........................... 1.8 0
Jacques, jr., George E..
Jacques, Charles Arthur
Wilson, James C..............
Whyte," William H.........
Stephenson, James.....
Grant, John Gray............
Alexander, Thomas R..
Cameron, James C..........
Lovejoy, Geo. Washington
Scott, Edward Thos............
Walker, James Frederick..
Hooper, Angus W..............
Hall, Robert.........................
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Hochelaga Lodge of Perfection, 14°, Montreal. 

John Wm. Molson, 320, T,’. P.’. G.’. M.’.

members:

33°

Frank Edgar, 320, Gr.’. Sec.’.

Hutton, William H 
Girdwood, Gilbert P 
Morgan, James V..

Stearns, Isaac II.... 
Graham, John II.... 
Copeland, Eugene M
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